2024 MULTI STATE CHALLENGE (KANSAS)

Event 1 MULTI STATE CHALLENGE CLASS SINGLES - 51 Entries
April 19, 2024

| Champion KS 3.2 9402790  Gary D. Weidner SUBV B 99 $85.00 |
[ AA TX 8.2 8504341  Mike L. Whitaker SUBV  AA 96 $10.00 |
| A KS 8.1 9102786 Craig Schmitt A 98 $10.00 |
| B KS 11.3 9804694 Mike D. Poole VT B 96 $10.00 |
| C KS 11.5 2011142 Kenneth S. Kreger SUBV C 95 $10.00 |

D KS 7.5 0414081 Roy V. Rathbun SRVT D 91 $5.00

OK 12.4 1774450 Stuart E. Hart SUBV D 91 $5.00
[ LD1 KS 2.3 2116459  Jennifer Mchee LD1 A 96 $2.00 |
[ sJ OK 4.4 2306170  Rylon K. Arnold SJ C 98 $5.00 |
[ R KS 4.5 2214496 Devon Helget JR A 97 $10.00 |
[ JRG KS 9.1 2111805 Robert E. Mckain JRG AA 65 $2.00 |
| SUBV  KS 4.3 9302986 Jeff L. Cuer SUBV  AA 97 $15.00 |
| VT KS 6.1 8100443 Mark J. Crist VT 98 $5.00 |
| SRVT  KS 3.1 8404461 John M. Golay SRVT A 97 $10.00 |




2024 MULTI STATE CHALLENGE (KANSAS)
Event 2 MULTI STATE CHALLENGE PRELIMINARY HDCP - 49 ENTRIES

April 19, 2024

| Champion KS 9.4 2003930 Ted Clinesmith 23.0 93 $80.00
[ (19-215) KS 2.5 2206672 Caleb L. Strauss 19.0 88 $10.00
| (22 -24.5) OK 7.3 2211914 John W. Nicholson 225 87 $10.00
| (25-27) KS 5.1 9905536  Tyson W. Adams 26.0 87 $20.00
| LD1 KS 2.3 2116459 Jennifer Mcbee LD1 205 90 $2.00
| SJ OK 4.4 2306170 Rylon K. Arnold SJ 23.0 87 $2.00
JR KS 4.5 2214496 Devon Helget JR 215 90 $5.00
KS 8.5 2215497 Nolan Jansen JR 19.0 90 $5.00
[ JRG KS 7.1 2111805 Robert E. Mckain JRG 23.0 65 $2.00
| SUBV KS 8.2 2011142 Kenneth S. Kreger SUBV 21.0 89 $15.00
[ vt KS 5.2 8100443 Mark J. Crist VT 27.0 85 $5.00

|

SRVT KS 9.3 8508132 John Guth SRVT 235 83 $10.00




2024 MULTI STATE CHALLENGE (KANSAS)

Event 3 MULTI STATE CHALLENGE CLASS DOUBLES - 41 Entries

April 19, 2024

Champion KS 2.1 9905536 Tyson W. Adams A 97 $32.50

KS 7.4 2004500 Bruce D. Davis AA 97 $32.50
| AA NO ENTRY |

A KS 7.1 9102786 Craig Schmitt A 9 $5.00

TX 7.2 8504341  Mike L. Whitaker SUBV A 90 $5.00
| B OK 5.2 2211914  John W. Nicholson B 88 $10.00 |

C KS 1.1 8100443 Mark J. Crist VT cC 8 $5.00

KS 8.1 2012085 Kevin M. Maloan SUBV C 82 $5.00
| D OK 4.4 2306170 Rylon K. Arnold SJ D 84 $10.00 |
| LD1 KS 2.3 2116459 Jennifer Mcbee LD1 D 77 $2.00 |
| sJ OK 1.4 2117469 Dason Lane Harman SJ cC 92 $2.00 |
| JR KS 9.1 2300841 will B. Esfeld JR B 91 $5.00 |
| JRG KS 4.1 2111805  Robert E. Mckain JRG C 82 $2.00 |
| SUBV  NE 1.5 9914837 Jon A. Marsh SUBV A 92 $20.00 |
VT KS 1.3 0114952 Keith A. Karnes VT c 87 $5.00 |
| SRVT  KS 8.3 8508132 John Guth SRVT c 87 $10.00 |




2024 MULTI STATE CHALLENGE (KANSAS)
Event 4 MULTI STATE CHALLENGE SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP

96 Entries
April 20, 2024
ST SQ ATA# NAME CAT CL/YD SCORE
| Champion KS 15.1 1937511  Hunter D. Prockish JR AA 108 $320.00 |
| AA KS 20.1 9905536 Tyson W. Adams AA 197 $20.00 |
| A KS 22.1 2068321 Kaden Arron Burgess JR A 194 $20.00 |
| B OK 17.2 2211914  John W. Nicholson B 188 $20.00 |
| C KS 19.5 2119370 Joe Redetzke JR C 189 $20.00 |
| D KS 21.5 0610837 Rick Griffin VT D 183 $20.00 |
| LD1 KS 2.3 2116459 Jennifer Mcbee LD1 A 188 $5.00 |
| LD2 KS 14.2 0510710 Deborah C. Richter LD2 A 166 $5.00 |
| sJ OK 9.1 2117469 Dason Lane Harman SJ B 192 $40.00 |
| JR OK 9.2 2210381 Michael Gates JR A 195 $70.00 |
|  JRG KS 15.5 1930818 Michaela L. Baalmann  JRG A 194 $5.00 |
| SUBV  KS 3.3 9302986 Jeff L. Cuer SUBV AA 195 $50.00 |
| VT KS 6.1 8100443 Mark J. Crist VT A 190 $20.00 |
| SRVT KS 11.1 0212336 George H. Rapp SRVT A 186 $20.00 |




2024 MULTI STATE CHALLENGE (KANSAS)
Event 5 MULTI STATE PRELIM HANDICAP - 57 Entries

April 20, 2024

| Champion KS 1.1 2300841 Will B. Esfeld JR 20.5 96 $95.00
(19-215) KS 10.3 2214496 Devon Helget JR 215 89 $10.00

KS 11.4 2214259 Andi L. Heckel SJ 19.0 89 $10.00
(22-245) OK 4.4 2306170 Rylon K. Arnold SJ 23.0 84 $5.00

OK 9.2 2210381 Michael Gates JR 24.0 84 $5.00
| (25-27.0) KS 9.3 1939333 Aidan Mckinney JR 25.0 85 $20.00
|  LD1 KS 2.3 2116459 Jennifer Mchee LD1 205 76 $2.00
| SJ KS 7.4 2111860 Tanner Mcallister SJ 205 91 $10.00
| JR KS 1.5 2215497 Nolan Jansen JR 19.0 90 $25.00
| JRG KS 10.5 1930818 Michaela L. Baalmann JRG 225 92 $2.00
| SuBv KS 3.3 2011142 Kenneth S. Kreger SUBV 21.0 87 $15.00
| VT KS 5.1 8100443 Mark J. Crist VT 27.0 83 $5.00
|

SRVT KS 11.1 0212336 George H. Rapp SRVT 225 85 $2.00




2024 MULTI STATE CHALLENGE (KANSAS)
Event 6 MULTI STATE CHALLENGE DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP 67 Entries

April 21, 2024
Champion KS 6.4
AA KS 6.3
A KS 6.1
NE 6.2

B OK 8.2
C KS 154
D OK 8.4
LD1 KS 2.3
LD2 KS 7.2
SJ OK 17.5
JR KS 1.1
OK 9.4

JRG KS 55
SUBV OK 8.1
NE 174

VT KS 16.5
SRVT KS 11.5

2004500
1110783

9102786
0925499

2211914
2012085
1774450
2116459
0510710
2117469

2300841
2210381

1930818

9401095
9914837

8504996
8505261

Bruce D. Davis
Chandler Brown

Craig Schmitt
Hunter D. Edwards

John W. Nicholson

Kevin M. Maloan SUBV
Stuart E. Hart SuUBV
Jennifer Mcbee LD1
Deborah C. Richter LD2
Dason Lane Harman SJ
Will B. Esfeld JR
Michael Gates JR
Michaela L. Baalmann JRG
David Bacon I SUBV
Jon A. Marsh SUBV
Brian C. Smith VT

Kenneth E. Johnston SRVT
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$110.00
$10.00
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2024 MULTI STATE CHALLENGE (KANSAS)
Event 7 MULTI STATE CHALLENGE HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP

91 Entries
APRIL 21. 2024

Champion OK 4.4 2306170 Rylon K. Arnold SJ 23.0 92 $75.00
KS 18.5 2300841 Will B. Esfeld JR 215 92 $75.00
(19-21.5) KS 11.3 2213702 William Loecker 200 91 $30.00
(22 -24.5) KS 10.1 1620446 Dakota D. Clark 225 89 $10.00
(25-27.0) KS 9.1 1937511 Hunter s. Prockish JR 26.0 89 $10.00
KS 12.5 0814870 Caleb Fischer 27.0 89 $10.00
KS 15.4 2004500 Bruce D. Davis 27.0 89 $10.00
LD1 KS 3.3 2116459 Jennifer Mcbee LD1 20.5 86 $5.00
LD2 KS 8.4 0510710 Deborah C. Richter LD2 25.0 86 $2.00
SJ KS 3.2 2115260 Clayton Bartlett SJ 19.0 87 $10.00
JR OK 4.5 2210381 Michael Gates JR 240 91 $25.00
JRG KS 10.5 1930818 Michaela L. Baalmann JRG 22.5 90 $5.00
SUBV  OK 6.4 1774450 Stuart E. Hart SUBV  19.0 87 $20.00
VT KS 1.2 0610837 Rick Griffin VT 20.0 86 $10.00
SRVT KS 9.3 8508132 John Guth SRVT 235 91 $10.00

KS 11.1 0212336 George H. Rapp SRVT 225 91 $10.00
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